

Name of Post: - H. H. 101 to Haridam toli
Daxkuli Kothni

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Name of Officer: - Robin Kumar Singh

DIVISION

Block: - Baisamthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M. B. NO - 556

WEASURMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
भाषिपुत्र पंजी में मन्त्रिन द्वारा
तंक्ति कुल 100 (एक सौ) फन है जिसे
श्री चन्देश्वर सिंह सहायक अभियंता
बैकुण्ठपुर के नाम से निगित किया
जाता है।

16/9/20

कायपालक अभियंता
रासीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपबन्धन-2
16/9

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 556

Name of officer श्री चन्देश्वर सिंह
सहायक अभियंता बैकुण्ठपुर

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) (3) Clearing & grubbing 2nd class as per T/S - do - do - Qty vide Tmpn - 1 item - (1) 0.17 Hec @ Rs 49 49 60/Hec = 8414-00					
(2) (1) Constn of Reference & leveling Benchmark as per T/S do do Qty vide Tmpn - 1 item - (2) 0.58 km @ Rs 10585.95/km = 6139-00					
(3) (2) Constn of Reference Pillars / Burge as per T/S - do do Qty vide Tmpn - 2 item - (3) 0.58 km @ Rs 10723.12/km = 6219-00					
(4) (23) Providing and fixing of typical monumentary sign board Qty vide Tmpn - 2 item - (2) 2 Nos @ Rs 11579.85/each = 23159-00					
(5) (7) Excavation for 2nd class in soil in Proc cutting cutts - do - do - Qty vide Tmpn - 2 item - (5) 54.46 m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³ = 4035-00					
(6) (4) Constn of embankment with a lead upto 100 m as T/S - do - do Qty vide Tmpn - 3 item - (6) 171.16 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³ = 29923-00					

Continuation

77889-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ ⑥ Cons'n of embankment with level upto 10m upper T/S - ch. cu. Qty - vide memo - 3 items - (611)					399.36 m ³ @ Rp 58.58/m ³ = 23398.200
⑧ ⑧ Cons'n of 15m long concrete material of T/S - du - cu. Qty - vide memo - 4 items - (7)					216.21 m ³ @ Rp 3533.66/m ³ = 764012.200
⑨ ⑩ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting in 15m long concrete Qty - vide memo - (5) items - (8)					164.66 m ³ @ Rp 4376.42/m ³ = 720624.200
					Total Rp - 1585923.200
Amount 05/01/2021 JE (Balkrishna)					05.01.2021 JE
Total Rp -					1585923.200
10% (lev. upper agreement) (-)					158592.320
					Total - 1427331.200
Add GST @ 12% - (+)					171279.200
Add Cess @ 1% - (+)					14273.200
					Grand Total - 1612883.200
Amount 05/01/2021 JE (Balkrishna)					05.01.2021 JE

Continuation

CVP
05/01/21